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SKATE ONTARIO

SHATE .

Rank Competitor(s)
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WD

Amber Abraham
Elicia Boutin
Sophia Lu
Emma Guo
Hana Cheikali
Alyssa Levasseur
Emerson Fisher

Club

CPA Hawkesbury FSC
Gloucester Skating Club
Peterborough FSC
Gloucester Skating Club
Gloucester Skating Club
Mariposa School of Skating
Lindsay FSC

Kimberly McNally-Sheppard

Date:

Super Series # 15 - Elizabeth Manley Winter Classic 2020

22-Feb-2020

Bob MacQuarrie Recreation Complex

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

6:20:24PM

February 21 to February 23, 2020
Juvenile Women (U14)

Category Result Summary

32.25
26.01
24.52
22.44
22.31
21.84
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Points

32.25
26.01
24.52
22.44
22.31
21.84

Alex Wright



