

Super Series # 15 - Elizabeth Manley Winter Classic 2020

Bob MacQuarrie Recreation Complex

February 21 to February 23, 2020

Juvenile Women (U14)

Category Result Summary

Rank Competitor(s)		Club	Section	<u>FP</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Amber Abraham	CPA Hawkesbury FSC	ON	32.25 (1)	32.25
2	Elicia Boutin	Gloucester Skating Club	ON	26.01 (2)	26.01
3	Sophia Lu	Peterborough FSC	ON	24.52 (3)	24.52
4	Emma Guo	Gloucester Skating Club	ON	22.44 (4)	22.44
5	Hana Cheikali	Gloucester Skating Club	ON	22.31 (5)	22.31
6	Alyssa Levasseur	Mariposa School of Skating	ON	21.84 (6)	21.84
WD	Emerson Fisher	Lindsay FSC	ON		

Kimberly McNally-Sheppard Alex Wright

Date: 22-Feb-2020 6:20:24PM